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Program: England tour NRM

Tuesday 30th August

17:00-18:00

18:15

Arrival in England (Heathrow)
Participants meet in Terminal 3

Transfer to Strathdon Hotel, downtown Nottingham
Evening snack

Wednesday 31st August

08:30

10:30

13:00

14:00-17:00

17:45

19:30

Morning seminar at Nottingham University
(the bus leaves the hotel at 08:00)

Risk assessment and risk evaluation
Paul Nathanail, Nottingham University

Education and research
Paul Nathanail, Nottingham University

The value of on-site testing in risk assessment and

remediation (toxicity testing)
Anna Whittaker, Cybersense

Coffee break

The consultant perspective: investigation and

remediation, remediation methods in the UK
Dennis Barrie, Hyder Consulting

Regulatory premises
Steve Payne, Newark and Sherwood District Council

Vocational qualifications in the waste management
industry

Dr Lawrence Strong, Director General WAMITAB

Buffet lunch at the University

Afternoon site visits around Nottingham

Mark

Richard Chamberlain, Groundwork Greater Nottingham/Paul Nathanalil

Nottingham University
Sightseeing tour in Nottingham

Dinner at restaurant
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Thursday 1st September

07:30
09:45

12:30

15:30

20:30

Friday 2nd September

08:30

09:45

10:30

12:00

13:30

15:00

15:30

Departure from Strathdon Hotel Nottingham

Site visit: Port of Liverpool
Darryl Kelly, Mersey Docks & Harbour Company

Restoration of downtown Liverpool
Kerri Farnsworth, Liverpool Vision

Lunch in Liverpool

Site visit in Birmingham
Gareth Stanley, UK Trade & Investment

Dinner

Custom House Hotel near the Docklands, London

Morning seminar at the Hotel
UK Waste Management Regulations
Gev Eduljee, SITA UK

The Landfill Directive
lan Heasman, Taylor Woodrow Developments Ltd

National regulatory premises (delited)
Brian Bone, Environmental Agency

Coffee break

Greenwich Millennium Village
lan Heasman, Taylor Woodrow Developments Ltd

Site visit: Greenwich Millennium Village
lan Heasman, Taylor Woodrow Developments Ltd

Lunch at the Hotel

BP headquarters, Sunbury (delited)
Anja Sinke, BP

Final Conclusions
Transfer to Heathrow (arrives ~16:00)

Departure to Sweden



