Renare Mark

Program: England tour NRM

Tuesday 30th August	Arrival in England (Heathrow)
17:00-18:00	Participants meet in Terminal 3
18:15	Transfer to Strathdon Hotel, downtown Nottingham Evening snack
Wednesday 31st August	
08:30	Morning seminar at Nottingham University (the bus leaves the hotel at 08:00) Risk assessment and risk evaluation Paul Nathanail, Nottingham University
	Education and research Paul Nathanail, Nottingham University
	The value of on-site testing in risk assessment and remediation (toxicity testing) Anna Whittaker, Cybersense
10:30	Coffee break
	The consultant perspective: investigation and remediation, remediation methods in the UK Dennis Barrie, Hyder Consulting
	Regulatory premises Steve Payne, Newark and Sherwood District Council
	Vocational qualifications in the waste management industry Dr Lawrence Strong, Director General WAMITAB
13:00	Buffet lunch at the University
14:00-17:00	Afternoon site visits around Nottingham Richard Chamberlain, Groundwork Greater Nottingham/Paul Nathanail Nottingham University
17:45	Sightseeing tour in Nottingham
19:30	Dinner at restaurant

Thursday 1st September

07:30 09:45	Departure from Strathdon Hotel Nottingham Site visit: Port of Liverpool Darryl Kelly, Mersey Docks & Harbour Company
	Restoration of downtown Liverpool Kerri Farnsworth, Liverpool Vision
12:30	Lunch in Liverpool
15:30	Site visit in Birmingham Gareth Stanley, UK Trade & Investment
20:30	Dinner Custom House Hotel near the Docklands, London
Friday 2nd September	r
08:30	Morning seminar at the Hotel UK Waste Management Regulations Gev Eduljee, SITA UK
	The Landfill Directive Ian Heasman, Taylor Woodrow Developments Ltd
	National regulatory premises (delited) Brian Bone, Environmental Agency
09:45	Coffee break
	Greenwich Millennium Village Ian Heasman, Taylor Woodrow Developments Ltd
10:30	Site visit: Greenwich Millennium Village Ian Heasman, Taylor Woodrow Developments Ltd
12:00	Lunch at the Hotel
13:30	BP headquarters, Sunbury (delited) Anja Sinke, BP
15:00	Final Conclusions
15:30	Transfer to Heathrow (arrives ~16:00)
	Departure to Sweden